

pachet materiale

I.D.: 43561122

Data publicarii 18.07.19 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.623,05 RON - 1.623,05 RON

Descriere: 1 7010673 CIOCAN GBH 2-26 DFR 061125476D 1.00 BUC 684.79 684.79 19 130.10 include taxa verde 3.36 lei/BUC 2 1043096 POLIZOR UNGHIULAR GWS 750-125 060139400D 1.00 BUC 235.29 235.29 19 44.71 include taxa verde 3.36 lei/BUC 3 1028891 SURUB EASY DRILL 1200LI 06039A210B 1.00 BUC 264.62 264.62 19 50.28 include taxa verde 3.36 lei/BUC 4 1020691 FERASTRUU PST 700E COMPACT 06033A0020 1.00 BUC 205.80 205.80 19 39.10 include taxa verde 3.36 lei/BUC 5 6015358 DIBLU UNIV.PP TMT 6X46 6500000604600 64.00 BUC 0.15 9.68 19 1.84 6 1021985 BURGHIE MET HSSG 4X75 2609255041 1.00 BUC 5.06 5.06 19 0.96 7 1021783 BURGHIIU METAL HSSG 8X117 2609255052 1.00 BUC 5.84 5.84 19 1.11 8 1021984 BURGHIE MET HSSG 3X61 2609255038 1.00 BUC 4.41 4.41 19 0.84 9 1021961 BURGHIIU METAL HSSG 6X93 2609255047 1.00 BUC 3.72 3.72 19 0.71 10 1027148 DIBLU NYLON UNIV UX 8X50 CU GULER 77870 24.00 BUC 0.49 11.70 19 2.22 11 6001537 SURUB LEMN 5X60 07101D5006000 48.00 BUC 0.13 6.05 19 1.15 12 1033427 DIBLU NYLON CU SURUB FUR 10X80 SS 88776 7.00 BUC 4.39 30.71 19 5.83 13 6001536 SURUB LEMN 5X45 07101D5004500 90.00 BUC 0.09 8.32 19 1.58 14 1028023 SET 32 BUC BITI INSURUBARE 2607017063 1.00 SET 33.53 33.53 19 6.37 15 1025576 DISC FRONTAL INCLIN. SFI 125 22 PEZ 80 1.00 BUC 7.78 7.78 19 1.48 16 7000035 DISC TAIERE METAL 125X2,5 2608600394 5.00 BUC 3.04 15.21 19 2.89 17 7000016 BURGHIIU SDS PLUS 10X100 596177 /26088337 1.00 BUC 13.74 13.74 19 2.61 18 7000026 BURGHIIU SDS PLUS 5X100 596189/ 260883377 1.00 BUC 11.88 11.88 19 2.26 19 70000